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Andrew BANKS 20 20 20 0 1818 20 20 20 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1751
Max BANKS 20 20 20 0 1818 20 20 20 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1751
François RIVAZ 14 14 * 14 1618 20 10 20 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1452
Abraham BONTRUP 8 8 16 18 /18 20 20 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  1283
Xavier GALANT 6 0 0 0 1218 20 20 20 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1154
Simon NOBILI 2 2 0 0 618 20 20 20 19Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  1075
Alexander FURIANI 14 16 / / 1618 20 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1036
Roland JORDAN 0 0 0 0 018 20 20 20 19BMW 1800 TISA 1965  977
Bas JANSEN 8 8 16 / /18 20 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  908
Michel GROSFILLIER 0 * 0 0 018 10 20 20 19Chevrolet Corvette C1 Phase 2 1960  879
Peter JOOS 0 0 0 / 018 20 20 19Ford Falcon Sprint 1964  7710
Frank STIPPLER / 14 / 14 /20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  6811
Christian DUMOLIN * 10 / 8 /9 20 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  6712
Christophe VAN RIET * 10 / 8 /9 20 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  6712
Yves VÖGELE / / 10 16 /20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  6613
Rory JACK / 12 12 / /20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  6414
Roderick JACK 12 / 12 / /18 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  6215
Michael ERLICH 0 / 0 2 /18 20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  6016
Georges ROCCHIETTA / 0 0 / 020 20 19Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  5917
Carlo VÖGELE 4 / / 16 /18 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  5818
Roberto RESTELLI 10 / / 10 /18 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  5819
Fabien SARRAILH / / / 6 1020 19Ford Falcon Sprint 1964  5520
Maxwell LYNN 16 0 / / /18 20Ford Consul Cortina 1965  5421
Shaun LYNN 16 0 / / /18 20Ford Consul Cortina 1965  5421
Mark DRAIN / / 0 12 /20 20Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  5222
Alain VÖGELE 4 / 10 / /18 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  5223
Olivier GALANT / / 0 / 1220 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  5124
John SPIERS * / / / 209 19Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  4825
Nigel GREENSALL * / / / 209 19Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  4825
Charles-Edouard ROUSSEAU / 0 4 / /20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  4426
Romain GUERARDELLE / 0 4 / /20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  4426
Daniel REINHARDT / / / 0 420 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  4327
Dominique REINHARDT / / / 0 420 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  4327
Sandro HUBAR / / / 4 020 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1966  4328
Benjamin CHIRON / 0 2 / /20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  4229
Max CHILTON / / / 20 /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1962  4030
Sterling MULACEK / 0 * / /20 10 10Ford Mustang 289 1965  4031
André PIGUET / 0 0 / /20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  4032
Pascal RAJON / 0 0 / /20 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  4033
Philippe LOUET / 0 0 / /20 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  4033
Guillaume BRAJEUX / / 0 0 /20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1969  4034
Alain VINSON 0 / / / 218 19Ford Mustang 289 1965  3935
Daniel HAGER / / 0 / 020 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3936
Peter PRALLER / / 0 / 020 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3936
Alexander AMES / 18 / / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3837
Lukas HALUSA / 18 / / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3837
David HART / / 18 / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3838
Olivier HART / / 18 / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3838
Conrad C. ULRICH 0 / / 0 /18 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3839
Conrad M. ULRICH 0 / / 0 /18 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3839
Gaby VON OPPENHEIM / / * / 810 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3740
Andrew HADDON 18 / / / /18Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3641
 Mr STEEL / / 14 / /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3442
Michael LYONS / / 14 / /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3442
Guy ZISER / 4 * / /20 10Ford Mustang 289 1965  3443
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Christian OLDENDORFF / / / / 1419Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3344
Maurizio BIANCO / / / 10 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3045
Claude CASSINA / 0 * / /20 10Austin 1275 Mini Cooper S 1965  3046
Enzo CASSINA / 0 * / /20 10Austin 1275 Mini Cooper S 1965  3046
Mathias KOERBER 10 / / / /18Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2847
Laurent PAULUS / / 8 / /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2848
Nikolaus DITTING / 6 / / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2649
James THORPE / / 6 / /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2650
Phil KEEN / / 6 / /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2650
Christian COLL / 4 / / /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2451
Phil MULACEK / / / 0 /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2052
Franck MERLINI / / 0 / /20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  2053
Bertrand GUERIN / / / 0 /20Volvo Amazon (122 S) 1968  2054
François MARTINI / / / 0 /20Volvo Amazon (122 S) 1968  2054
Stanislas BOURIEZ / / / 0 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GT Tipo 105 1965  2055
Guillaume GOUBLE / 0 / / /20BMW 2800 CS 1969  2056
Pierre BESSE / 0 / / /20BMW 2800 CS 1969  2056
Alain CLARTE / / / 0 /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1962  2057
Laurent DUGO / / / 0 /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1962  2057
Rolland D'ABEL DE LIBRAN / / / 0 /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1964  2058
Jean-François COGET / / 0 / /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2059
Jean-Pierre GAGICK / / 0 / /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2059
Christiaen VAN LANSCHOT / / 0 / /20Ford Falcon Sprint 1965  2060
Karsten LE BLANC / / 0 / /20Ford Falcon Sprint 1965  2060
Jean CLEMENT / / / / 019Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1961
Matthew HOLME / / / / 019Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1962
Grégoire COLINET / * / / /10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1063
Guillaume COLINET / * / / /10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1063
Jacques PANEL / / / * /10Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1969  1064
Andreas HALUSA / / / * /10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1065
Arnaud DUPIN / / / * /10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  1066
Frédéric BORIES / / / * /10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  1066
Grégory CARINI / / * / /10Ford Anglia Super 1965  1067
Oli WEBB / / * / /10Ford Mustang 289 1965  1068
Benjamin ENGRAND / / / / *9,5Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  9,569
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Andrew BANKS 20 20 20 0 2013 20 20 20 14Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1671
Max BANKS 20 20 20 0 2013 20 20 20 14Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1671
François RIVAZ 14 14 * 16 1813 20 10 20 14Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1392
Xavier GALANT 8 2 6 6 1413 20 20 20 14Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1233
Simon NOBILI 4 8 0 0 1013 20 20 20 14Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  1094
Alexander FURIANI 14 16 / / 1813 20 14Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  955
Roland JORDAN 0 0 2 0 013 20 20 20 14BMW 1800 TISA 1965  896
Yves VÖGELE / / 12 18 /20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  707
Frank STIPPLER / 14 / 16 /20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  708
Rory JACK / 12 14 / /20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  669
Michael ERLICH 0 / 0 8 /13 20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  6110
Roderick JACK 12 / 14 / /13 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  5911
Carlo VÖGELE 6 / / 18 /13 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  5712
Charles-Edouard ROUSSEAU / 6 10 / /20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  5613
Romain GUERARDELLE / 6 10 / /20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  5613
Georges ROCCHIETTA / 0 0 / 220 20 14Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  5614
Roberto RESTELLI 10 / / 12 /13 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  5515
Olivier GALANT / / 6 / 1420 14Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  5416
Mark DRAIN / / 0 14 /20 20Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  5417
Alain VÖGELE 6 / 12 / /13 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  5118
Maxwell LYNN 16 0 / / /13 20Ford Consul Cortina 1965  4919
Shaun LYNN 16 0 / / /13 20Ford Consul Cortina 1965  4919
Benjamin CHIRON / 0 8 / /20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  4820
Daniel REINHARDT / / / 4 820 14Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  4621
Dominique REINHARDT / / / 4 820 14Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  4621
Sandro HUBAR / / / 10 020 14Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1966  4422
Daniel HAGER / / 4 / 420 14Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  4223
Peter PRALLER / / 4 / 420 14Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  4223
Max CHILTON / / / 20 /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1962  4024
André PIGUET / 0 0 / /20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  4025
Guillaume BRAJEUX / / 0 0 /20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1969  4026
Alexander AMES / 18 / / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3827
Lukas HALUSA / 18 / / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3827
David HART / / 18 / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3828
Olivier HART / / 18 / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3828
Conrad C. ULRICH 2 / / 2 /13 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3729
Conrad M. ULRICH 2 / / 2 /13 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3729
 Mr STEEL / / 16 / /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3630
Michael LYONS / / 16 / /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3630
Gaby VON OPPENHEIM / / * / 1210 14Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3631
Claude CASSINA / 4 * / /20 10Austin 1275 Mini Cooper S 1965  3432
Enzo CASSINA / 4 * / /20 10Austin 1275 Mini Cooper S 1965  3432
Maurizio BIANCO / / / 12 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3233
Andrew HADDON 18 / / / /13Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3134
Christian OLDENDORFF / / / / 1614Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3035
Nikolaus DITTING / 10 / / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3036
Mathias KOERBER 10 / / / /13Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2337
Jean CLEMENT / / / / 614Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2038
Franck MERLINI / / 0 / /20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  2039
Bertrand GUERIN / / / 0 /20Volvo Amazon (122 S) 1968  2040
François MARTINI / / / 0 /20Volvo Amazon (122 S) 1968  2040
Stanislas BOURIEZ / / / 0 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GT Tipo 105 1965  2041
Alain CLARTE / / / 0 /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1962  2042
Laurent DUGO / / / 0 /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1962  2042
Rolland D'ABEL DE LIBRAN / / / 0 /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1964  2043
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Matthew HOLME / / / / 014Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1444
Grégoire COLINET / * / / /10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1045
Guillaume COLINET / * / / /10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1045
Jacques PANEL / / / * /10Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1969  1046
Andreas HALUSA / / / * /10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1047
Arnaud DUPIN / / / * /10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  1048
Frédéric BORIES / / / * /10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  1048
Grégory CARINI / / * / /10Ford Anglia Super 1965  1049
Benjamin ENGRAND / / / / *7Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  750
John SPIERS * / / / /6,5Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  6,551
Nigel GREENSALL * / / / /6,5Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  6,551
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Michel GROSFILLIER 20 * 20 20 201 0,5 1 1 1Chevrolet Corvette C1 Phase 2 1960  84,51
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Andrew BANKS 20 20 20 0 1814 20 20 20 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1711
Max BANKS 20 20 20 0 1814 20 20 20 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1711
Simon NOBILI 18 18 6 10 2014 20 20 20 19Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  1652
François RIVAZ 12 8 * 16 1614 20 10 20 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1353
Xavier GALANT 6 0 0 4 1014 20 20 20 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1134
Roland JORDAN 0 0 0 0 014 20 20 20 19BMW 1800 TISA 1965  935
Alexander FURIANI 12 10 / / 1614 20 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  916
Michel GROSFILLIER 0 * 0 0 014 10 20 20 19Chevrolet Corvette C1 Phase 2 1960  837
Charles-Edouard ROUSSEAU / 16 18 / /20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  748
Romain GUERARDELLE / 16 18 / /20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  748
Abraham BONTRUP 0 0 0 0 /14 20 20 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  749
Georges ROCCHIETTA / 0 0 / 1420 20 19Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  7310
Peter JOOS 0 0 0 / 014 20 20 19Ford Falcon Sprint 1964  7311
Frank STIPPLER / 8 / 16 /20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  6412
Benjamin CHIRON / 4 16 / /20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  6013
Michael ERLICH 0 / 0 6 /14 20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  6014
Yves VÖGELE / / 0 18 /20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  5815
Carlo VÖGELE 4 / / 18 /14 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  5616
Mark DRAIN / / 0 14 /20 20Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  5417
Roberto RESTELLI 8 / / 12 /14 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  5418
Bas JANSEN 0 0 0 / /14 20 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  5419
Daniel HAGER / / 12 / 220 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  5320
Peter PRALLER / / 12 / 220 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  5320
Olivier GALANT / / 0 / 1020 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  4921
Maxwell LYNN 14 0 / / /14 20Ford Consul Cortina 1965  4822
Shaun LYNN 14 0 / / /14 20Ford Consul Cortina 1965  4822
Rory JACK / 6 2 / /20 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  4823
Sandro HUBAR / / / 8 020 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1966  4724
Daniel REINHARDT / / / 2 620 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  4725
Dominique REINHARDT / / / 2 620 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  4725
Christian DUMOLIN * 0 / 0 /7 20 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  4726
Christophe VAN RIET * 0 / 0 /7 20 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  4726
Roderick JACK 10 / 2 / /14 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  4627
Claude CASSINA / 14 * / /20 10Austin 1275 Mini Cooper S 1965  4428
Enzo CASSINA / 14 * / /20 10Austin 1275 Mini Cooper S 1965  4428
André PIGUET / 0 4 / /20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  4429
Max CHILTON / / / 20 /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1962  4030
Guillaume BRAJEUX / / 0 0 /20 20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1969  4031
Sterling MULACEK / 0 * / /20 10 10Ford Mustang 289 1965  4032
Pascal RAJON / 0 0 / /20 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  4033
Philippe LOUET / 0 0 / /20 20Ford Mustang 289 1965  4033
Fabien SARRAILH / / / 0 020 19Ford Falcon Sprint 1964  3934
Alain VÖGELE 4 / 0 / /14 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3835
Gaby VON OPPENHEIM / / * / 810 19Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3736
Conrad C. ULRICH 2 / / 0 /14 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3637
Conrad M. ULRICH 2 / / 0 /14 20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3637
David HART / / 14 / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3438
Olivier HART / / 14 / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3438
Alain VINSON 0 / / / 014 19Ford Mustang 289 1965  3339
Alexander AMES / 12 / / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3240
Lukas HALUSA / 12 / / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3240
Maurizio BIANCO / / / 12 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3241
Christian OLDENDORFF / / / / 1219Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  3142
Andrew HADDON 16 / / / /14Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3043
 Mr STEEL / / 10 / /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3044
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Michael LYONS / / 10 / /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  3044
Guy ZISER / 0 * / /20 10Ford Mustang 289 1965  3045
Franck MERLINI / / 8 / /20Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  2846
John SPIERS * / / / 07 19Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  2647
Nigel GREENSALL * / / / 07 19Ford Cortina Lotus 1965  2647
Jean CLEMENT / / / / 419Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2348
Mathias KOERBER 8 / / / /14Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2249
Nikolaus DITTING / 2 / / /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  2250
Stanislas BOURIEZ / / / 0 /20Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GT Tipo 105 1965  2051
Alain CLARTE / / / 0 /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1962  2052
Laurent DUGO / / / 0 /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1962  2052
Christian COLL / 0 / / /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2053
Rolland D'ABEL DE LIBRAN / / / 0 /20Ford Cortina Lotus 1964  2054
Laurent PAULUS / / 0 / /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2055
James THORPE / / 0 / /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2056
Phil KEEN / / 0 / /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2056
Phil MULACEK / / / 0 /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2057
Guillaume GOUBLE / 0 / / /20BMW 2800 CS 1969  2058
Pierre BESSE / 0 / / /20BMW 2800 CS 1969  2058
Bertrand GUERIN / / / 0 /20Volvo Amazon (122 S) 1968  2059
François MARTINI / / / 0 /20Volvo Amazon (122 S) 1968  2059
Jean-François COGET / / 0 / /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2060
Jean-Pierre GAGICK / / 0 / /20Ford Mustang 289 1965  2060
Christiaen VAN LANSCHOT / / 0 / /20Ford Falcon Sprint 1965  2061
Karsten LE BLANC / / 0 / /20Ford Falcon Sprint 1965  2061
Matthew HOLME / / / / 019Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1962
Grégoire COLINET / * / / /10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1063
Guillaume COLINET / * / / /10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1063
Jacques PANEL / / / * /10Morris Mini Cooper S 1275 1969  1064
Andreas HALUSA / / / * /10Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 1965  1065
Arnaud DUPIN / / / * /10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  1066
Frédéric BORIES / / / * /10Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1964  1066
Grégory CARINI / / * / /10Ford Anglia Super 1965  1067
Oli WEBB / / * / /10Ford Mustang 289 1965  1068
Benjamin ENGRAND / / / / *9,5Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 1965  9,569
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